
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not qualified (115% of the Top 5 = 1:51.642) 

St.Nr. 

1 

37 

11 

31 

21 

95 

44 

41 

6 

15 

42 

72 

91 

5 

12 

57 

52 

23 

66 

54 

76 

99 

Name 

Valentin FOLGER 

Jakub BELAK 

Ben KUGLER 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Tim SUCHANEK 

Maxime SCHMID 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Loris DEKKERS 

Jan GERWIN 

Justus WEINKE 

Ken MOHR 

Felix GRAML 

Leo BIRRER 

Jens BLANG 

Alexander HOHENHORST 

Simon MAYER 

Johannes GAUERKE 

Laurenz SCHRIEWER 

Sebastian JAHNKE 

Markus SCHWARZ 

Alexander VON ELSTERMANN 

Dennis HERZOG 

Nat 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Runden 

12 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

10 

8 

10 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.101 

1:36.858 

1:37.069 

1:37.605 

1:37.767 

1:37.767 

1:38.694 

1:38.764 

1:39.121 

1:39.462 

1:39.813 

1:39.910 

1:40.074 

1:41.063 

1:43.021 

1:44.110 

1:44.555 

1:45.568 

1:46.875 

1:47.934 

1:48.509 

1:52.963 

Diff. 

0.757 

0.968 

1.504 

1.666 

1.666 

2.593 

2.663 

3.020 

3.361 

3.712 

3.809 

3.973 

4.962 

6.920 

8.009 

8.454 

9.467 

10.774 

11.833 

12.408 

16.862 

Abstand 

0.757 

0.211 

0.536 

0.162 

0.927 

0.070 

0.357 

0.341 

0.351 

0.097 

0.164 

0.989 

1.958 

1.089 

0.445 

1.013 

1.307 

1.059 

0.575 

4.454 

In Runde 

11 

10 

7 

11 

10 

8 

6 

8 

11 

9 

10 

10 

11 

10 

8 

10 

3 

10 

10 

7 

10 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#99 crash - rider ok 
#54 crash - rider ok 
#54 crash – rider re-joined 

Printed: 31.08.2024 11:39:12 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ / ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER / GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF / GER 

www.raceresults.de - timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-14522/24, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1764 FIM IMN: 191/100

IDM Nürburgring / GER 
Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:15:00 

Nürburgring / D 3,618 km 

31.08.2024 11:15 


